Woodbridge Park Fees 2021-22

Basic advice and guidance FREE Not available
Outreach support £30-£35 £80
Per hour

Outreach Play £45 - £50 £100

Therapist per hour

Assessment Report £60 - £70 £300

per pupil

Off-site Intervention £65 - £75 £195

per day

Managed Move support per day FREE £195

Dual registration support per day (for FREE (if agreed through FAP) £195

reintegration after PEX)

Assessment of need £150 £300
B M

Gateway per day £100 £79

Gateway PLUS per day £132 £115

Assessment of need

Managed Move support per day

Dual registration support per day (outside of
FAP)

Place on training course 15t FREE, £35 per place thereafter £75

Staff day training placement at WPES FREE £100

6hr — 12hr fees for 12-48 people £695 — £2332 £772 - £2591




Woodbridge Park Fees 2021-22

Team Teach Fee Breakdown for a 6 hr course

Training for 12 people £650
Resources/Training Materials £72
2 trainers

Total £722
Training for 24 people £1,800
Resources/Training Materials £107
2 trainers

Total £1,907
Training for 36 people £1,800
Resources/Training Materials £149
3 trainers

Total £1,949
Training for 48 people £2,400
Resources/Training Materials £191
4 trainers

Total £2,591

Travel Expenses are on top of the above
(i.e. mileage or train fares for the trainers)

Prices for a 12 hour course would be doubled.
Prices for a 6 hour refresher are the same as a 6 hours
course; whereas the 3 hour refresher would be halved.



